FAITH FORMATION PROGRAM
Grades 7-8
September 2019-April 2020

Sept. 10 Tues. Catechists (teachers) meeting, 7:00 p.m.

(upstairs in parish hall) rooms 3 & 5

Sept.14-15 Sat-Sun. Special Blessing for our Catechists & all families

Involved in Faith Formation (All masses)

Sept. 22-25 Sun.-Wed. FAITH FORMATION CLASSES BEGIN
FOR ALL GRADES

Sept. 29-Oct.1  Sun.-Tues. No Faith Formation Classes

*Oct. 1 Tues. Grade 7 Parent Meeting-Intro to CHOSEN

6:30 pm (Rooms 3 & 5 Upstairs Classrooms)

Oct. 4 Fri. Blessing of the Animals-Feast of St. Francis

4:00 pm-Outside of church

Oct.5 Sat. All Confirmation Candidates and their parents

5:00 Mass, Rite of Enrollment (More info to follow)

Oct. 13-14 Sun.- Mon. Columbus Day, no classes
Nov. 2 Sat. Grade Level Mass-Grade 7-5:00 pm
Nov. 5 Tues. Election Day- no classes
Nov. 10-11 Sun.-Mon. Veteran’s Day weekend - no classes
Nov. 16 Sat. Grade Level Mass- Grade 8-5:00 pm
Nov. 27-Dec. 1 Wed.-Sun. Thanksgiving recess- no classes

Classes resume Mon. Dec. 2nd



Dec. 11 Wed. Grade 7 Parent Meeting 6:30 pm

Rooms 3 & 5, Upstairs Classroom Area

Dec. 14 Sat. Grade Level Mass-Grade 7 — 5:00 p.m.

Dec.22-Jan. 4 Sun-Sat. Christmas Recess ( no classes)

Classes resume Sun. Jan. 5th

Jan. 8 Wed. Confirmation Candidate & Parent Meeting

7:00 pm, Downstairs Hall

Jan. 19-20 Sun.-Mon. Martin Luther King - no classes

Classes resume Tues.  Jan.21st

Feb. 1 Sat. Grade Level Mass-Grade 8- 5:00 p.m.

Feb.5 Wed. Confirmation Candidate & Parent Meeting

7:00 pm, Downstairs Hall

Feb.8 Sat. Grade Level Mass-Grade 7-5:00 pm

Feb. 16-22 Sun.-Sat. Mid-Winter recess-no classes

Classes resume Sunday, Feb. 24th

Feb. 26 Wed. Ash Wednesday Lenten Service
4:30 p.m. in church

Feb. 29 Sat. Grade Level Mass-Grade 8-5:00 pm
March 7 Sat. Grade Level Mass- Grade 7-5:00 pm
March 12 Thurs. Level/Grade 7 Retreat 4:30 pm-7:30 pm

Downstairs Hall

March 18 Wed. Confirmation Candidate & Parent Meeting

7:00 pm, Downstairs Hall



March 28 Sat. Confirmation Retreat- 1:30 pm-6:00 pm

Parents please join us in church at 5:00 pm

April 2 Thurs. Confirmation Interviews 4:00-7:00 pm

Downstairs Hall

April 5 Sun. Palm Sunday-no classes

April 6 Mon. Penance Service, 4:00-5:00 or7:30 p.m. in church
Monday classes meet in church by 7:15 pm
All Grade 8 students invited to attend one session

And encouraged to attend at 4:00 p.m. if possible

April 9-18 Thurs-Sat. Easter Recess-no classes

Classes resume, Sunday April 19th

April 19-21 Sun.-Tues. Grades 7 & 8 End of the Year Assessments

All students during class time

(More information to follow)

April 26-29 Sun.-Wed. LAST WEEK OF FAITH FORMATION
April 30 Thurs. Last date-all required confirmation paperwork
June 6 Fri. End of the Year Gathering with Catechists &

Volunteers 6:00-8:00 p.m.-Downstairs Hall

*** Dates may be subject to change due to unforeseen circumstances

CONFIRMATION DATE NOT YET AVAILABLE






